Leichtathletik

Kategorie

Rang Name
1 Knusel
1 Stéheli
3 Traber

Kategorie

Name
Meier
Murer
Gollackner
Peter
Ingielewicz
Schlussel
Schneider
Schmid
Losada
Schwarz
Odermatt
Gisler
Hoffmann
Peter
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Kategorie

Name
Dalesio
Brunner
Adler
Dacic
Sparrow
Huwiler
Bakolli
Traber
Domont
De Sanctis
Iten
Feuerlein
Kagusheva
Palermo
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26. 5. 2024

Madchen WU10
Vorname Verein
Michele TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Sophia STV Unterageri
Neyla STV Unterageri
Madchen WU12
Vorname Verein
Neela STV Unterageri
Cami Coco TV Cham 1884
Miriam STV Unterageri
Lynn TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Lucja LK Zug
Lena TV Cham 1884
Vanessa TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Valeria TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Vanessa TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Carmen LK Zug
Liana TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Hanna Victori TV Cham 1884
Mira LK Zug
Leona TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Madchen WU14
Vorname Verein
Madilene TV Cham 1884
Noémie TV Cham 1884
Lynn TV Cham 1884
Ceylin TV Cham 1884
Megan TV Cham 1884
Nadja STV Unteréageri
Lorenta STV Unterageri
Malea STV Unterageri
Elenor TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Marie TV Cham 1884
Sophia STV Unterageri
Sophie TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Zlata STV Unterageri
Hanna TSV 2001 Rotkreuz

60
10.72
11.00
12.50

60
9.53
9.50
10.28
9.50
10.12
9.97
9.62
10.25
10.13
10.22
10.31
10.63
11.38
10.88

60
8.79
8.75
9.99
9.44
9.62
9.72
9.50
9.92
9.30
9.97
9.59
9.84
9.66
10.16

Hind
44.12
47.47
52.84

1000
3.58
4.06
3.38
4.27
4.29
4.10
4.13
4.37
4.28
4.30
4.29
4.22
4.24
4.42

1000
3.44
4.30
3.45
4.13
3.57
4.24
4.39
3.51
4.32
4.04
413
4.16
4.24
4.10

Ball
8.33

10.87

10.04

Ball
22.25
20.01
13.02
19.26
22.33
16.30
10.03
16.26
14.69
15.46
10.93
13.66
12.92
10.93

Kugel
5.60
7.27
6.39
4.63
5.65
542
5.39
4.88
5.39
5.26
4.86
5.19
4.51
5.23

Weit
2.84
3.10
2.39

Weit
3.78
3.48
3.70
3.81
3.53
3.22
3.28
3.54
3.27
3.18
3.1
2.72
2.78
2.43

Weit
4.38
4.27
3.93
4.02
3.38
4.04
4.04
3.45
3.60
3.54
3.33
3.47
3.34
3.24

Hoch Total
902
902
486

Hoch Total
1514
1371
1351
1325
1170
1133
1103
1024

998
965
865
797
680
570

Hoch Total
1954
1773
1617
1458
1441
1398
1385
1384
1360
1331
1288
1271
1196
1190

Ausz.
Gold
Gold
Bronce

Ausz.
Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.

Ausz.
Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.



Leichtathletik
Kategorie
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Name
Brunner
Madller
Arnold
Moos
Guntli
Arslan
Wahlen
Thielen
Ruegg

Madchen WU16
Vorname Verein
Ayana TV Cham 1884
Louis TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Fiona TV Cham 1884
Corinne TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Kaela TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Melis TV Cham 1884
Amélie TV Cham 1884
Sofia TV Cham 1884
Luna TV Cham 1884

80
10.45
11.70
11.78
11.94
12.12
11.50
13.51
12.09
12.94

1000 Kugel
406 8.51
345 563
419 6.69
433 7.42
409 5064
3.31 6.78
3.58 575
401 4.50
409 4.62

Weit
4.79
4.44
4.44
3.99
4.01
0.00
3.08
0.00
2.92

Hoch
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.20
1.20
1.35
1.10

Total Ausz.
2936 Gold

2475 Silber
2313 Bronce
2170 Ausz.
2143

1993

1674

1634

1490



Leichtathletik
Kategorie Knaben MU10

Rang Name Vorname Verein
1 Letter Linus LK Zug
2 Arnold Jorin TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
3 Losada Marek TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
4 Meienberg Jan TSV 2001 Rotkreuz

Kategorie Knaben MU12

Rang Name Vorname Verein
1 Letter Leon LK Zug
2 Treharne Edward LK Zug
3 Van de Kreeke Sebastian LK Zug
4 Muggli Gabriel LK Zug
5 Dobrilovic Neo LK Zug
6 Kruger Florian LK Zug
7 Banziger Simon TV Cham 1884
8 Rohner Janne TV Cham 1884
9 Zihlmann Raphael TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
10 Vogele Samuel TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
11 Schmidt Otto TV Cham 1884

Kategorie Knaben MU14

Rang Name Vorname Verein
1 Zehnder Timo TSV 2001 Rotkreuz

26. 5. 2024

60

9.56
10.34
10.50
10.97

60
9.45
9.15
10.41
9.32
9.81
9.75
9.97
10.13
10.16
10.82
0.00

60
9.77

Hind
43.10
42.34
39.03
43.09

1000
3.53
4.03
3.53
0.00
4.13
3.57
4.00
3.49
4.30
4.33
0.00

1000
4.09

Ball
34.13
22.80
20.02
17.18

Ball
39.27
36.12
34.31
27.18
32.38
24 .87
25.21
22.63
21.47
19.49
18.76

Kugel
4.56

Weit
4.02
3.37
3.18
2.76

Weit
4.26
3.76
3.66
4.23
3.68
3.54
3.59
3.35
3.03
3.20
3.00

Weit
3.75

Hoch Total
1355

977

931

698

Hoch Total
1472
1354
1141
1122
1121
1093
1054
1013

754
655
350

Hoch Total
1049

Ausz.
Gold
Silber
Bronce

Ausz.
Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.

Ausz.
Gold



